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Please join the executive team for the  

Spring 2018 Town Hall Meetings.  
 

Jan. 25 – Feb. 9 
 

 The Town Hall Meetings will recap Houston Methodist Sugar Land Hospital’s achievements and 

outline what we are striving to accomplish in years to come. 

 The meetings present an opportunity for staff to come together to understand how you play a      

valuable role in HMSL achieving its major goals. 

 

Meetings will be held in the Brazos Pavilion Conference Center.  

Submit Your Questions 

There will be a brief Q & A opportunity at each session during which our senior leaders will respond to 

some of the frequently asked questions submitted in advance.  Please submit your question at 

hmslnews.org/town-hall-2018. 

 

Every employee is required to attend one of the spring Town Hall meetings. Attendance will be taken 

at each meeting and monitored by Human Resources. 

Thurs., Jan. 25, 7:30 – 8:30 a.m. Fri., Feb. 2, 1 – 2 p.m. 

Thurs., Jan. 25, 2 – 3 p.m. Sat., Feb. 3, Noon – 1 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 27, Noon – 1 p.m. Tues., Feb. 6, 5:30 – 6:30 p.m. 

Mon., Jan. 29, 7:30 – 8:30 a.m. Thurs., Feb. 8, 7:30 – 8:30 a.m. 

Mon., Jan. 29, 3 – 4 p.m. Thurs., Feb. 8, 2 – 3 p.m. 

Tues., Jan. 30, 5:30 – 6:30 p.m. Fri., Feb. 9, 3 – 4 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 1, 10 – 11 a.m.  


